b

Games for Tiger Lilies (Black), 6C Saturday Women's C Over 40+ (Duarte)

Last Updated on May 07, 2024

Date

04/05/
14
04/12/

14

04/26/
14

05/03/
14

05/10/
14
05/17/
14
05/31/

14
06/07/
14
06/14/
14

Time

12:00 PM
PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

9:00 AM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

Away Team

CoolKicks (Blue)
Sweet FC (Neon Orange)
Tiger Lilies (Black)
Re-United
Tiger Lilies (Black)
Tiger Lilies (Black)
KNOCKOUTS
Tiger Lilies (Black)

Tiger Lilies (Black)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

1

2

Home Team

Tiger Lilies (Black)
Tiger Lilies (Black)
TNT III (Green)
Tiger Lilies (Black)
Queen Beez (Yellow)
Pink Ladies (Pink)
Tiger Lilies (Black)
Queen Beez (Yellow)

Re-United

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
1 Tie
1 Loss
3 Tie
1 Tie
1 Loss
3 Loss
1 Tie
0 Win

Unscored

9 TeamPages



